
Bush Elementary School 
Conroe Independent School District 
 

 

Kindergarten 

11X7.25 Natural Canvas Pencil Bag W/Grommets  ............................... 1 
Crayola Crayons 12Ct ............................................................................  2 
Crayola Crayons 16Ct ............................................................................. 2 

Crayola Ultra Clean Washable Thick Markers 8Ct ................................. 1 
Crayola Washable Watercolors 8Ct ........................................................ 1 
Elmer's School Glue 4Oz ......................................................................... 3 

Fiskars 5" Sharp Scissors ........................................................................ 1 
Facial Tissue 100 Ct ................................................................................ 1 
Red Pocket And Brad Folder ................................................................... 1 

5Star Blue Poly Stay-Put Pocket & Brad Folder ..................................... 2 
Elmer's Small (6 Gram) Glue Stick .21Oz ............................................... 3 
Letter Size Envelope 1" Gusset Velcro Close with Holes ...................... 2 

Hand Sanitizing Wipes Soft Pack 50 Ct .................................................. 1 
Expo Asst Dry Erase Bullet Tip Marker ................................................... 1 
Pink Bevel Eraser (Latex Free) ............................................................... 2 

Latex Free Pencil Cap Erasers 6Pk ........................................................ 1 
Hefty/Ziploc Slider Gallon Storage Bags 15Ct ........................................ 1 
9X12 Pack Construction Paper, Any Solid Color .................................... 1 

12X18 Pack Construction Paper, Any Solid Color .................................. 1 
Hand Sanitizer.......................................................................................... 1 

2
nd

 Grade 

Crayola 7" Colored Presharpened Pencils 12Ct .................................... 2 
Crayola Crayons 24Ct ............................................................................. 2 
No2 Dixon Ticonderoga Presharpened Pencil ..................................... 48 

Fiskars 5" Sharp Scissors ....................................................................... 1 
Scotties Tissue 110Ct ............................................................................. 1 
Red Plastic Pocket Folder ....................................................................... 1 

Blue Poly Pocket With Brad Folders ....................................................... 1 
Yellow Poly Pocket With Brad Folders ................................................... 1 
Green Poly Pocket With Brad Folders .................................................... 1 

Wide Ruled Black Marble Comp Book 100Ct......................................... 5 
Elmer's Washable Purple Glue Stick .77Oz ........................................... 6 
8X10 1/2" Ruled Spiral Notebook Red Bl 36Ct ...................................... 2 

Bic Red Med Stick Pen............................................................................ 2 
Bic Blue Med Stick Pen ........................................................................... 2 
Expo Black Dry Erase Fine Tip Marker .................................................. 5 

Fluorescent Yellow Highlighter ............................................................... 2 
Ruler School Box 13.43X5.6X2.52 ......................................................... 1 
3X3 Yellow Post It Notes 4/50 Sheet Pads ............................................ 1 

Crayola Ultra Clean Washable Thick Markers 10 Ct ............................. 1 
1" Standard Wood Ruler ......................................................................... 1 
Quart Size Ziploc Bags (Girls) ................................................................ 1 

Gallon Size Ziploc Bags (Boys) .............................................................. 1 
Roll Of Clear Tape ................................................................................... 1 
 

1
st

 Grade 
Crayola Crayons 24Ct ............................................................................. 4 
Crayola Ultra Clean Washable Thick Markers 8Ct ................................. 2 

No2 Dixon Ticonderoga Presharpened Pencil...................................... 36 
No2 Ticonderoga Laddie Pencil W/Eraser .............................................. 2 
Sharp 5" Scissors..................................................................................... 1 

Scotties Tissue 110Ct .............................................................................. 1 
File-EZ Purple Pocket & Brad Glossy Folder .......................................... 1 
File-EZ Yellow Pocket & Brad Glossy Folder ......................................... 1 

File-EZ Blue Pocket & Brad Glossy Folder ............................................. 1 
File-EZ Red Pocket & Brad Glossy Folder.............................................. 1 
5Star Green Poly Stay-Put Pocket & Brad Folder .................................. 1 

Elmer's (22 Gram) Glue Stick .77Oz ....................................................... 4 
8X10 1/2" Ruled Spiral Notebook Red Bl 36Ct ....................................... 6 
Expo Asst Chisel Tip Dry Erase Markers 4 Pack ................................... 1 

Sterilite School Box 8.5X5.75X2.5 .......................................................... 1 
Letter Size Envelope 1" Gusset Velcro Close W/Holes.......................... 2 
Hand Sanitizing Wipes Soft Pack 50 Ct .................................................. 1 

Pink Bevel Eraser (Latex Free) ............................................................... 2 
Mr Clean Magic Eraser-One Eraser ........................................................ 1 
Quart Size Storage Bags ......................................................................... 1 

 

3
rd

 Grade 
No2 Dixon Ticonderoga Presharpened Pencil ..................................... 48 
Bic Red Med Stick Pen............................................................................ 2 

Red Poly Pocket And Brad Folders ........................................................ 1 
Green Poly Pocket And Brad Folders ..................................................... 1 
Blue Poly Pocket And Brad Folders........................................................ 1 

Yellow Poly Pocket And Brad Folders .................................................... 1 
Kleenex Tissue 85Ct Flat ........................................................................ 2 
Crayola 7" Colored Presharpened Pencils 12 Ct ................................... 2 

1.5" Assorted Heavy Poly Binder ............................................................ 1 
Asst Poly Insert Dividers 5Tabs 10 Pockets ........................................... 2 
Low Odor Black Chisel Tip Dry Erase Marker ........................................ 4 

11X7.25 Natural Canvas Pencil Bag W/Grommets................................ 1 
Wide Ruled Black Marble Comp Book 100Ct......................................... 3 
Elmer's Small Purple Washable Glue Stick .21Oz ................................. 4 

3 Subject Wide Ruled Spiral Notebook 120Ct........................................ 1 
Fluorescent Yellow Highlighter ............................................................... 2 
3X3 Asst Post It Notes 4/50 Sheet Pads ................................................ 2 

Wide Rule 8X10.5 Filler Paper 200 Ct .................................................... 1 
1" Asst Hardback Vinyl Binder ................................................................ 1 
Latex Free Pencil Cap Erasers 6Pk........................................................ 2 

1/2" X 450" Transparent Tape W/Dispenser .......................................... 1 
Box Reclosable Sandwich Zip Bags 50Ct .............................................. 1 
Letter Size Envelope 1" Gusset Velcro Close W/Holes ......................... 1 

Hand Sanitizer ......................................................................................... 1 
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4
th

 Grade 

1 Subject Wide Ruled Spiral Asst Notebook 70Ct ................................. 2 
Fiskars 5" Sharp Scissors ....................................................................... 1 
Crayola 7" Colored Presharpened Pencils 8Ct ...................................... 4 

File-EZ Blue Pocket & Brad Glossy Folder............................................. 2 
File-EZ Yellow Pocket & Brad Glossy Folder ......................................... 2 
File-EZ Red Pocket & Brad Glossy Folder ............................................. 1 

File-EZ Green Pocket & Brad Glossy Folder .......................................... 2 
No2 Dixon Ticonderoga Presharpened Pencil ..................................... 48 
Latex Free Pencil Cap Erasers 6Pk........................................................ 4 
1.5" Avery Blue Durable D-Ring Binder .................................................. 1 

Asst Poly Insert Dividers 5Tabs 10 Pockets ........................................... 1 
Elmer's (22 Gram) Glue Stick .77Oz....................................................... 3 
Wide Ruled Black Marble Comp Book 100Ct......................................... 4 

11X7.25 Natural Canvas Pencil Bag W/Grommets................................ 1 
Sharpie Black Fine Marker ...................................................................... 1 
Expo Black Dry Eraser Chisel Tip Marker .............................................. 2 

Scotties Tissue 110Ct ............................................................................. 2 
Earbuds .................................................................................................... 1 

 


